
"AN ISO 9001 -- 2000 COMPANY"

PRICE LIST NO. 399A/2019-20/461.14 10th February 2020

      "PRECISION" & " MILAN" BRAND ENAMELLED COPPER WINDING WIRES

CONFORMING TO IS:13730 (or IEC 60317-3) PART 3, 

    (MODIFIED POLYESTER GRADE WIRES TEMPERATURE INDEX 155 DEG CENTIGRADE)

Gauge Dia Med Covering Gauge Dia Med Covering

SWG in mm Rs./kg SWG in mm Rs./kg

8 4.060 636.20                  26 0.457 640.50                      

9 3.650 636.20                  27 0.417 641.50                      

10 3.250 631.20                  28 0.376 643.50                      

11 2.950 631.20                  29 0.345 647.80                      

12 2.640 631.20                  30 0.315 649.50                      

13 2.340 631.20                  31 0.295 652.90                      

13.5 2.180 631.20                  32 0.275 653.90                      

14 2.032 627.50                  33 0.254 654.90                      

15 1.829 627.00                  34 0.234 655.90                      

16 1.626 627.50                  35 0.213 657.90                      

17 1.422 628.00                  36 0.193 663.10                      

18 1.219 628.50                  37 0.173 672.30                      

CIN  :  L31300MH1989PLC054355

PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : SAIMAN HOUSE, J.A. RAUL STREET,

SAYANI ROAD, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI - 400 025. INDIA.

PHONE : +91-22-2436 0089, 2437 6281 (EPABX)

FAX : +91-22-2436 2593, 2437 0687

DO NOT ACCEPT ANY  SPOOL  WITHOUT   HOLOGRAM     

 COLLECT OUR HOLOGRAM CARD FROM YOUR SUPPLIER  

www.precisionwires.com

18 1.219 628.50                  37 0.173 672.30                      

19 1.016 629.00                  38 0.152 680.80                      

20 0.914 629.50                  39 0.132 685.80                      

21 0.813 631.20                  40 0.122 690.80                      

22 0.711 631.70                  41 0.112 702.80                      

23 0.610 636.20                  42 0.102 707.80                      

24 0.559 637.20                  43 0.091 717.80                      

25 0.508 638.90                  44 0.081 727.80                      

1. This Price List attracts Trade Discount.

2. GST extra as applicable

3  Insurance extra as applicable.

4. For intermediate wire sizes the rate for the next smaller size will apply.

5. Orders will not be binding upon us until confirmed by us in writing.

6 Quantity supplied may vary +/- 10 % at our discretion.

7 This Price List supersedes all previous Price Lists



PRICE LIST NO. 399B/2019-20/461.14 10th February 2020

      "PRECISION" & " MILAN" BRAND ENAMELLED COPPER WINDING WIRES

CONFORMING TO IS:13730 PART 13,  ( IEC 60317-13)

(DUAL COATED WIRES CLASS H+ WIRES TEMPERATURE INDEX 200 DEG CENTIGRADE)

Gauge Dia Med Covering Gauge Dia Med Covering

SWG in mm Rs./kg SWG in mm Rs./kg

8 4.060 661.00                  26 0.457 662.70                      

9 3.650 661.00                  27 0.417 664.20                      

10 3.250 658.00                  28 0.376 665.70                      

11 2.950 658.00                  29 0.345 669.20                      
12 2.640 658.00                  30 0.315 670.20                      

13 2.340 658.00                  31 0.295 673.10                      

13.5 2.180 658.00                  32 0.275 674.10                      

14 2.032 653.50                  33 0.254 675.10                      

15 1.829 653.00                  34 0.234 676.10                      

16 1.626 653.50                  35 0.213 678.10                      

17 1.422 654.00                  36 0.193 682.60                      

18 1.219 654.50                  37 0.173 689.60                      

CIN  :  L31300MH1989PLC054355

DO NOT ACCEPT ANY  SPOOL  WITHOUT   HOLOGRAM     

 COLLECT OUR HOLOGRAM CARD FROM YOUR SUPPLIER  

SAYANI ROAD, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI - 400 025. INDIA.

PHONE : +91-22-2436 0089, 2437 6281 (EPABX)

FAX : +91-22-2436 2593, 2437 0687

"AN ISO 9001 -- 2000 COMPANY"

www.precisionwires.com

REGD. OFFICE : SAIMAN HOUSE, J.A. RAUL STREET,

PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

18 1.219 654.50                  37 0.173 689.60                      

19 1.016 655.00                  38 0.152 698.10                      

20 0.914 655.50                  39 0.132 703.10                      

21 0.813 657.20                  40 0.122 708.10                      

22 0.711 657.70                  41 0.112 720.10                      

23 0.610 659.70                  42 0.102 728.10                      

24 0.559 660.70                  43 0.091 735.10                      

25 0.508 661.70                  44 0.081 745.10                      

1. This Price List attracts Trade Discount.

2. GST extra as applicable

3  Insurance extra as applicable.

4. For intermediate wire sizes the rate for the next smaller size will apply

5. Orders will not be binding upon us until confirmed by us in writing.

6. Quantity supplied may vary + /- 10% at our discretion.

7 This Price List supersedes all previous Price Lists


